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#&I Tigrus Rehab ring ¥100-165mm BK <NORLUX>

*. AE  Art. no: 23927-2

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Tigrus Rehab ring ¥100-165mm BK

Rehab ring for use in existing holes from @100-165mm.

P44

SPECIFICATIONS

Ingress Protection:

Housing:

Color:

RAL Code:
Height:

Width:
Diameter [mm]:

P44

Steel
Black
RAL9005
14mm
175mm
175mm
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